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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Replacement module electronics for IB ST (ZF) 24 AO 4/BP

2750206

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
DRO3

DRI342

4017918099862

319.3¢

3449

85389091

DE
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Technical data

Interfaces

ST local bus

Transmission speed 500 kbps

Product properties

Product type 1/0 component
Type modular
INTERBUS Smart Terminal

Connection data

Connection method Spring-cage connection

Stripping length 8 mm
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection 1P20
Mounting
Mounting type DIN rail mounting
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Environmental product compliance

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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